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Jambhul Phata, Ambernath (W). Ambernath 

(Afiliated to University of Mumbai) 

YADAV SURAJ SHANKAR REENA 

SHAIKH AATIQUE DAWOOD SAMEENA 

BHEKARE AKANKSHA ANL SADHANA 

JAISWAR SUJAL VJAY KUMAR MEERA 

RUPA ANBALAGAN AMRADVALLI 

SHAIKH NAZMIN VAZIR REHANA 

SHAKUNTALA 
SHARMA CHANCHAL BALINDAR 
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Jambhul Phata, Ambernath (W), Ambernath 
(Afliated to University of Mumbai) 

YADAV SONU MAHENDRA SUNITA 

SHAIKH SHAINA RAFIQUE SHABANA 

YADAV ROHIT SURESH RAMSAKHI 

SHALINI 
/ GHUMKAR SAMIKSHA VIJAYKUMAR 

KHATRI YASH RAJU JAYA 

GUPTA GAUTAM JIYALAL MEENU 

KOLI RUPESH NARAYAN LAXMI 

/ TIWARI KOMAL RAKESH NILAM 

MANJU 
1JAISWAR SUPRIYA RATANPRAKASH 

|/ SHAIKH TANZILA HAIDER RAZIYA 

|/SINGH SHRUTI PRADEEP ANJU 

MISHRA RINKESH JITENDRA RANJU 

DAS SUDESH HRUSHIKESH PUSHPALATA 

SURENDER SINGH PARMINDER KAUR 
POTHIWAL SHAILENDAR SINGH 

SHAIKH ADIL ALI MUBARAK ALI DILSHAD 

Degree College of Arts, Science And Commerce 
South Indian Children's Eduaion Society's 

SINGH KARAN HARENDRA REENA 

Name 

Printed on date- 28/04/2023 

SC-22102 

SC-22101 
SC-22100 

SC-22098 

SC-22097 

SC-22094 

SC-22093 

SC22092 

SC-22091 

SC-22090 

SC-22089 
SC-22088 

SC-22087 

SC-22086 
SC-22085 
SC-22084 

Seat No. 
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22101 
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22098 

22097 

22094 

22093 

22092 

22091 

22090 

22089 
22088 

22087 

22086 

22085 

22084 

Roll No. 

98 

95 

94 

93 

91 

92 

90 

97 

39 

38 

87 

Chairperson Examination Commiftee 

86 

85 

84 

83 

No. 
Sr. 

PROGRAMME : Bachelor of Commerce 
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00 4011C0 

46 

56 

Law-il 
Business 

30 

14 

40 

30 

46 

13 

34 

44 

30 

37 

30 

21 

37 

23 

15 

18 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

14 

23 

15 

53 

22 

63 

40 

40 

41 

41 

25 

45 

63 

50 

51 

ABSABS ABS 
55 

40 

40 

40 

23 

18 

40 

30 

14 

40 

40 

24 

24 

40 

ABS 

41 

52 

54 

Economics 

40 

40 

42 

43 

55 

42 

44 

ABS 

Thare 

49 

( 
Course 4V 

Business Advertising Foundation 

40 

23 

40 

23 

40 

40 

19 

22 

22 

41 

40 

42 

22 

ABS 

43 

45 

46 

40 

18 
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Jambhul Phata, Ambernath (), Ambernath 
(Afiliated to University of Mumbai) 

SHAHJANHA 
CHAUDHARY ALTAF NABISAHAB 

KANOJIA NEEDHI UMESH PUSHPA 

LAVANYA 
VEGGILAM VAISHNAVI KRISHNAHARI 

ANURADHA 
/ CHALWADI YOGINI CHANDRASHEKHAR 

KUMAR VIMALA DEVI 
GUPTA SHUBHAM KUMAR RAVINDRA 

SHAHEEN 
SAYYED MOHAMMAD FAIZAN IQBAL 

KHAN JUNAID TAIWAR ZARINA BI 

VAGHAMARE SAKSHI BABASO UMADEVI 

GUPTA AMAN SANJAY SEEMA 

BHARDWAJ SATYAM MITHILESH LAKHI 

KARKERA GAURAV PREMNATH USHA 

DCOSTA CRYSTAL CAJETAN RATNA 

JAIDA 
SHAIKH KAUSAR MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 

GUPTA RUPESH SANTOSH SAROJA 

PADMA 
MUSALE ROHAN CHANDRASHEKHAR 

Degree College of Arts, Science And Commerce 
South Indian Children's Educauon Society's 

Name 

Chairperson Examination Commirirded on date -28/04/2023 

SC-22117 
SC-22116 

SC-22115 

SC-22114 

SC-22113 

SC-22112 

SC-22111 

SC-22110 
SC-22109 

SC-22108 

SC-22107 

SC-22106 

SC-22105 
SC-22104 

SC-22103 

Seat No. 

22117 

22116 
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22113 
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22105 

22104 
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Roll No. 
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No 
Sr. 

PROGRAMME: Bachelor of Commerce 
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Commerce 
EXAMINATION: March - 2023 

Financial 
Acoounting| y and 

Accountanc| Financial 
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Jambhul Phata, Anbornath (W), Ambornath 

AMUDHA 
CHATTIYAR GOPINATH NAGAR 

/SINGHAAKANSHA HANUMAN MAMTA 

TIWARI VIVEK GIRIJASHANKAR KIRAN 

PAKHALI AKIL. RAJASO NAZNEEN 

YADAV ANKITA ARVIND GYANMATI 

|/ KAMBALE SUMAN MANOJ NANDA 

MALLAH ANIKET SIIVANAND MEERA 

GUPTA SAURABH KESHAV PRAMiLA 

YADAV PREETI VIRENDRA MEERA 

SINGH PURNIMA ANIL KUSUM 

ANSARI NAZIM SHAKEEL GULSHAN 

BOSSAPOL DAVID SAMUEL MEENA 

CIANDRASHEKTHAR DEVAMMA 
CIALWADI PRASiIANT 

GORAVAR SUNII. IIONNAPPA PADMINI 

Dogroo Collogo of Arts, Sclonco And Commorc 
South Indian Children's Pauaion eiety's 

VIYYATIl AKASII ANI. SEMA 

SIIAIKI AFAN ABDUL. RAUE ZAEDA 

NADAR NATIIAN RAMADOSS VIJAYA 
MORE OMKAR SUDUIR URMILA 

Namo 

Ambernath - 421 505 
S.I.C.ES. Degree College ct Arts. Science 3 oninied on date - 28/04/2023 
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SC-22131 

SC-22130 
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PROGRAMME: Bacholor ofCommerco 
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